Furnizor

Arimex Comexim 2000 SRL
g com: J40/5679/1994

5464370

BUCURESTI Sector 4, Caltunasi

Serie;

i
o l Denumirea produselor sau a serviciilor

Numar:

Factura
ARX

7545
21.10.2020

3’ ldantana

4 |BRINZA TELEP

EA
"M a de vacl

|

Plata aminata ... Data scadenta 20.11.2020.

Cumparator:
Nr. req com:
Adresa

anc

D.G.A.S.P.C sector 3

Potcoava A

116762836

Bucuresti,

Exemplar 1

—— ——

Valoarea

190.80 |
505.92|
71.10|

2,205.01

Str. Parfumului Nr. 2-4

vz

7.17]
45.53
0,40’

19.92]

25.60|

otal de plata

2,407.82






